
 All Trampoline Results (Girls and Boys)                

Midwest Rio Games
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling 1/31/2016

Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

XCEL Gymnastics
Total Exec

22.107.40 7.30 7.40XCELMacie Kasting

47.600 17.10 7.40 7.00 21.50 4.00

22.100

25.500429090

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 43.60

21.307.30 7.10 6.90XCELJordan Ring

45.900 26.90 7.00 6.70 20.60 4.00

21.300

24.600596621

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 41.90

22.807.50 7.60 7.70XCELBrayden Escher

22.800 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.800

0.000997155

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.80

22.707.50 7.50 7.70XCELDevon Gordon

22.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.700

0.000964489

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.70

21.607.30 7.10 7.20XCELSamantha Camfield

21.600 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.600

0.000465291

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.60

21.007.10 6.90 7.00XCELJessie Yarbrough

21.000 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.000

0.000467598

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.00

23.307.60 7.80 7.90XCELDelaney Werner

23.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.300

0.000640939

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.30

21.807.50 7.30 7.00XCELNikki Linsenbardt

21.800 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.800

0.000652147

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.80

23.807.80 7.90 8.10XCELNate Eckert

23.800 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.000997154

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.80

21.307.10 6.90 7.30XCELDevon Milton

21.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.300

0.000997156

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.30
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Wabash Valley Tumbling and Gymnastics
Total Exec

21.307.10 7.40 6.80WVTGMaya John

21.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.300

0.000660329

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.30

8.602.80 2.80 3.00WVTGHannah Colburn

8.600 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8.600

0.000658620

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 8.60

24.108.20 7.80 8.10WVTGAddison Gremore

24.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.000658628

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 24.10

21.107.10 6.80 7.20WVTGTaya Miller

21.100 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.100

0.000658618

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.10

20.006.60 6.70 6.70WVTGEllie Connor

20.000 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.000

0.000658623

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 20.00

19.306.50 6.20 6.60WVTGAlayla Connelly

19.300 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19.300

0.0001022348

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 19.30

24.708.50 8.00 8.20WVTGBella Loveless

24.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000658624

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 24.70

22.007.10 7.30 7.60WVTGJessica Riggs

22.000 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.000

0.000

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 22.00

23.707.90 8.00 7.80WVTGBenny Herrick

23.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.700

0.000986115

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 23.70

22.907.70 7.40 7.80WVTGSophia Connor

22.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.900

0.000658622

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 22.90

20.106.80 6.50 6.80WVTGLauren Weiner

20.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.100

0.0001033100

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 20.10

23.107.90 7.60 7.60WVTGPreslee Garner

23.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.100

0.000981896

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 2 23.10

21.407.30 7.00 7.10WVTGKyar McVey

21.400 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.400

0.000

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 2 21.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Wright Tumbling Academy
Total Exec

20.506.70 6.70 7.10WTAKellyn Euhus

47.800 16.20 5.80 5.90 17.90 9.40

20.500

27.300193723

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 11 38.40

22.707.60 7.80 7.30WTALynnell Johnson

51.600 17.50 7.30 7.00 21.80 7.10

22.700

28.900329050

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 44.50

23.007.70 7.70 7.60WTAIsabelle Seipts

50.700 17.60 7.50 7.20 22.30 5.40

23.000

27.700983204

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 45.30

23.607.90 8.10 7.60WTAAmelia Rehberg

50.200 27.10 7.00 7.20 21.30 5.30

23.600

26.600983202

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 44.90
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

TwistStars Tumbling & Trampoline
Total Exec

23.808.10 8.00 7.70TstarsCourtney Holetzky

53.900 17.10 7.10 7.00 21.20 8.90

23.800

30.100257313

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 45.00

24.208.00 8.00 8.20TstarsAaliyah O'Leary

24.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000963090

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 24.20

22.107.60 7.40 7.10TstarsMeghan McCurdy

22.100 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.100

0.000963087

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.10

21.107.00 7.20 6.90TstarsMaddi McWilliams

21.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.100

0.000969802

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Top Star Training Center
Total Exec

23.607.70 8.00 7.90TOPAndy Kehias

33.200 12.20 2.10 2.10 6.40 3.20

23.600

9.600579370

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 11 30.00

23.507.70 7.80 8.00TOPRachael Rippy

51.900 17.20 7.10 6.80 21.10 7.30

23.500

28.400253546

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 44.60

22.007.20 7.50 7.30TOPKelly Keitel

50.500 26.80 6.50 6.70 20.00 8.50

22.000

28.500481451

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 42.00

21.407.10 7.20 7.10TOPPayton Turk

47.100 16.80 6.50 6.40 19.70 6.00

21.400

25.700586430

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 41.10

2.000.70 0.70 0.60TOPZach Keitel

29.300 26.80 6.80 6.80 20.40 6.90

2.000

27.300481458

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 22.40

21.307.10 7.10 7.10TOPAbby Dunham

47.900 17.40 7.60 7.40 22.40 4.20

21.300

26.600586388

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 43.70

22.007.40 7.50 7.10TOPBrianne Struck

47.500 26.60 6.90 6.80 20.30 5.20

22.000

25.500650374

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 42.30

17.505.80 5.80 5.90TOPOlivia King

43.800 37.20 7.50 7.40 22.10 4.20

17.500

26.300586403

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 39.60

22.307.60 7.50 7.20TOPEmily Landers

22.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.300

0.000645875

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.30

21.907.40 7.20 7.30TOPMeredith Hogue

21.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.900

0.000586399

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.90

20.206.90 6.50 6.80TOPNate Stearns

20.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.200

0.0001025197

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 20.20

23.107.80 7.70 7.60TOPAleksy Corcoran

23.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.100

0.000656842

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.10

22.907.60 7.40 7.90TOPKatie Landers

22.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.900

0.0001025195

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.90

22.707.50 7.70 7.50TOPKayla Kamphaus

22.700 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.700

0.000978973

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.70

22.307.40 7.50 7.40TOPScout Rouley

22.300 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.300

0.0001031571

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.30

22.007.50 7.20 7.30TOPAva King

22.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.000

0.000986050

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.00

22.607.60 7.30 7.70TOPBetty Kennerly

22.600 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.600

0.000650392

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.60
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Tumbling Express
Total Exec

25.608.40 8.60 8.60TEElla Grissom

54.700 17.00 6.60 7.40 21.00 8.10

25.600

29.100461542

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 12 46.60

21.307.00 7.40 6.90TEDanielle Day

42.700 17.10 7.20 7.10 21.40 0.00

21.300

21.400478677

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 42.70

9.102.80 3.20 3.10TEAbby Ballengee

34.600 26.50 6.80 6.60 19.90 5.60

9.100

25.500427269

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 29.00

24.608.30 8.10 8.20TEShaylee Fowler

54.800 18.10 8.20 8.00 24.30 5.90

24.600

30.200384660

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 48.90

23.808.00 7.80 8.00TEJocelyn Helms

23.800 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.000978194

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.80

0.000.00 0.00 0.00TEMacy Niehaus

0.000 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000623044

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 0.00

21.707.30 7.00 7.40TEAva Truelove

21.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.700

0.000978193

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.70

21.307.00 7.00 7.30TEGrace Drew

21.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.300

0.0001008309

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 21.30

20.407.10 6.80 6.50TEJacelynn Theroff

20.400 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.400

0.0001008307

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 20.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Seattle Gymnastics Academy
Total Exec

21.407.20 7.10 7.10SGALeila Ismail

48.800 17.10 7.20 6.80 21.10 6.30

21.400

27.400541972

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 42.50

22.807.90 7.50 7.40SGALulu Granquist

47.800 26.60 6.70 6.30 19.60 5.40

22.800

25.000541970

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 42.40

21.607.20 7.40 7.00SGAHannah Richey

49.500 16.90 6.80 6.60 20.30 7.60

21.600

27.900541982

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 41.90

21.907.30 7.50 7.10SGACatherine Bennion

47.100 26.90 6.80 7.00 20.70 4.50

21.900

25.200591483

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 42.60

22.007.40 7.50 7.10SGAAlaina Hurley

26.800 31.40 1.30 1.20 3.90 0.90

22.000

4.800541971

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 25.90

23.107.90 7.60 7.60SGAEmma Beschta

23.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.100

0.000591487

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 23.10

22.907.60 7.60 7.70SGARachel Schachter

22.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.900

0.000656782

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.90
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Scamps Gymnastics
Total Exec

22.307.50 7.40 7.40ScampsGabby Boydston

27.400 11.20 1.30 1.00 3.50 1.60

22.300

5.100493369

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 25.80

23.507.70 7.80 8.00ScampsOlivia Kremer

51.100 17.30 7.10 7.10 21.50 6.10

23.500

27.600354459

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 45.00

23.808.10 8.00 7.70ScampsAshlyn Rozhon

49.800 17.10 6.90 6.70 20.70 5.30

23.800

26.000493440

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 44.50

22.507.50 7.60 7.40ScampsEmily Conigiaro

49.500 27.20 7.40 7.10 21.70 5.30

22.500

27.000612961

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 44.20

21.907.30 7.50 7.10ScampsMolly Balch

46.500 37.00 6.80 6.50 20.30 4.30

21.900

24.600351814

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 42.20

24.008.10 7.90 8.00ScampsRiley Bethke

24.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.000

0.000659062

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 24.00

21.707.20 7.10 7.40ScampsAlexis Mueller

21.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.700

0.000970895

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.70

18.206.30 5.90 6.00ScampsEliana Guadarrama

18.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18.200

0.000612967

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 18.20

2.400.80 0.80 0.80ScampsHannah Noel Sieber

2.400 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.400

0.000541873

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 2.40

23.007.70 7.80 7.50ScampsBeka DeHaan

23.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.000

0.000550544

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.00

22.907.70 7.70 7.50ScampsArianna Gunderson

22.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.900

0.000493435

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.90

0.000.00 0.00 0.00ScampsPaige Johnson

0.000 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000939713

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 0.00

25.108.50 8.20 8.40ScampsKaylee Buntrock

25.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000992552

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 25.10

24.308.20 7.90 8.20ScampsHannah Wade

24.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.300

0.000992586

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 24.30

24.207.90 8.30 8.00ScampsElizabeth Wright

24.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000550611

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 24.20

23.808.00 7.70 8.10ScampsMontana Hacker

23.800 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.000998697

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.80

23.107.90 7.60 7.60ScampsNicole Boero

23.100 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.100

0.000999920

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Scamps Gymnastics
Total Exec

23.007.90 7.60 7.50ScampsMarcus Andrews

23.000 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.000

0.0001036840

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.00

22.907.60 7.60 7.70ScampsIzabella Buel

22.900 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.900

0.000992551

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.90

22.807.70 7.50 7.60ScampsKyra Balch

22.800 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.800

0.000936041

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.80

17.106.00 5.70 5.40ScampsAutumn Jacobi

17.100 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17.100

0.0001037512

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 17.10

22.607.60 7.50 7.50ScampsMoira Cook

22.600 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.600

0.0001038309

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 22.60

22.507.60 7.30 7.60ScampsRylee Pearson

22.500 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.500

0.0001000760

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 22.50
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Prairie Land Tumbling and Trampoline
Total Exec

20.006.80 6.60 6.60PLT&TMadison Burwell

46.300 16.30 5.50 6.00 17.80 8.50

20.000

26.300659339

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 37.80

20.306.80 6.50 7.00PLT&TJonah Brue

20.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.300

0.000982414

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 20.30
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

One World Gymnastics
Total Exec

22.407.40 7.30 7.70ONECrystal Kennedy

22.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.400

0.0001032324

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 22.40

21.907.20 7.20 7.50ONECasey Estock

21.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.900

0.000955486

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 21.90

21.807.20 7.40 7.20ONEAlahsaundra Rogers

21.800 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.800

0.0001030947

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 21.80

17.405.80 6.10 5.50ONELaila Whitted

17.400 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17.400

0.0001032872

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 17.40

4.001.50 1.30 1.20ONEJordyn Clark

4.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.000

0.0001032873

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 4.00

22.007.40 7.10 7.50ONEAudrey Zirbel

22.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.000

0.0001031968

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 22.00

21.507.30 7.10 7.10ONEIyonnah Frazier

21.500 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.500

0.0001034241

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 21.50

20.806.80 6.90 7.10ONESylia Morgan-West

20.800 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.800

0.0001030949

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 20.80

19.406.50 6.70 6.20ONEAryaunna Frazier

19.400 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19.400

0.0001034242

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 19.40

23.507.80 7.70 8.00ONEAniyah Wesco

23.500 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.500

0.0001030952

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 2 23.50

23.407.90 7.60 7.90ONECassidy Young

23.400 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.400

0.0001032170

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 2 23.40

21.807.30 7.10 7.40ONECharlotte Torrez

21.800 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.800

0.0001030957

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 2 21.80
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Midwest Training and Ice
Total Exec

0.100.10 0.00 0.00MWTMiah Bruns

0.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.100

0.000400899

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 12 0.10

24.608.30 8.00 8.30MWTZachary Ramacci

57.300 17.20 6.80 6.50 20.50 12.20

24.600

32.700400907

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 11 45.10

25.708.50 8.60 8.60MWTEmma Speck

54.800 17.40 7.40 7.10 21.90 7.20

25.700

29.100538009

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 47.60

24.308.00 8.00 8.30MWTSara Rivera

54.600 27.70 7.60 7.80 23.10 7.20

24.300

30.300968177

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 47.40

23.407.70 7.90 7.80MWTAbigail Castellanos

52.700 37.40 7.40 7.30 22.10 7.20

23.400

29.300538005

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 45.50

23.507.90 7.70 7.90MWTGrace Mills

51.900 47.40 7.20 7.30 21.90 6.50

23.500

28.400537416

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 45.40

24.508.10 8.20 8.20MWTShelby Noonan

50.900 56.40 6.40 6.40 19.20 7.20

24.500

26.400537406

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 43.70

20.506.80 6.60 7.10MWTAidan Blaze

48.700 67.00 6.70 7.30 21.00 7.20

20.500

28.200479271

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 41.50

25.308.30 8.50 8.50MWTGrace Curletti

28.700 70.70 0.70 0.70 2.10 1.30

25.300

3.400538006

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 27.40

24.408.20 8.30 7.90MWTAnna Scott Hand

51.800 17.40 7.00 7.20 21.60 5.80

24.400

27.400269720

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 46.00

23.107.80 7.80 7.50MWTNakyah Pennington

51.500 27.50 7.70 8.00 23.20 5.20

23.100

28.400653562

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 46.30

23.007.70 7.50 7.80MWTMia Rodriguez

51.200 37.70 7.60 7.70 23.00 5.20

23.000

28.200537385

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 46.00

23.308.00 7.70 7.60MWTKiron Rodgers

49.700 47.10 7.10 6.90 21.10 5.30

23.300

26.400968169

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 44.40

22.907.70 7.60 7.60MWTGeorgia Cappas

49.600 57.10 7.30 7.20 21.60 5.10

22.900

26.700589368

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 44.50

23.708.00 7.70 8.00MWTZuzu Smith

49.500 66.80 6.70 7.10 20.60 5.20

23.700

25.800968179

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 44.30

23.107.80 7.60 7.70MWTMichael Kennedy

48.400 76.90 6.50 6.80 20.20 5.10

23.100

25.300589358

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 43.30

20.106.80 6.50 6.80MWTTy Johnson

46.300 86.90 7.00 7.00 20.90 5.30

20.100

26.200654130

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 41.00
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Midwest Training and Ice
Total Exec

23.707.80 7.90 8.00MWTBrooklyn Majka

23.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.700

0.000653542

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 23.70

23.407.80 7.80 7.80MWTKarina Rivera

23.400 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.400

0.000968140

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 23.40

22.907.80 7.40 7.70MWTCaitlyn Scollard

22.900 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.900

0.0001021836

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.90

22.707.80 7.30 7.60MWTBrenna Grooms

22.700 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.700

0.0001021825

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.70

21.307.00 7.10 7.20MWTSavannah Snyder

21.300 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.300

0.000975315

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.30

24.008.10 7.90 8.00MWTAddison Karagias

24.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.000

0.000653544

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 24.00

23.007.90 7.50 7.60MWTAiden Shackleton

23.000 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.000

0.0001021840

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.00

22.707.70 7.40 7.60MWTWilliam Hazel

22.700 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.700

0.000975324

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.70

22.607.60 7.50 7.50MWTKanye Rodgers

22.600 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.600

0.000968175

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.60

22.107.40 7.20 7.50MWTAzzie Cochrum

22.100 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.100

0.000653546

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.10

21.607.20 6.90 7.50MWTAndre Harris

21.600 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.600

0.000968191

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.60

21.507.10 7.40 7.00MWTLoghan Majka

21.500 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.500

0.000653543

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.50

13.304.60 4.40 4.30MWTAlexandra Rhodes

13.300 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13.300

0.0001039783

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 13.30

25.108.40 8.30 8.40MWTHannah Holland

25.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000968142

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 25.10

24.308.40 7.80 8.10MWTRhain Harris

24.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.300

0.0001021829

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 24.30

23.908.20 7.90 7.80MWTJorianna Hazel

23.900 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.0001034269

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.90

23.808.10 7.70 8.00MWTLeyiani Piceno

23.800 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.000

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.80
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Midwest Training and Ice
Total Exec

23.207.80 7.60 7.80MWTAli Smith

23.200 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.200

0.000

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.20

22.507.70 7.30 7.50MWTKionna Rodgers

22.500 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.500

0.0001021835

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.50

21.607.20 7.00 7.40MWTAdriana Baca

21.600 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.600

0.000975325

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.60

21.607.30 7.00 7.30MWTAlthea Zinmer

21.600 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.600

0.000968184

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.60

24.008.20 7.80 8.00MWTEmila Pigram

24.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.000

0.0001021832

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 24.00

17.806.00 5.70 6.10MWTOlivia Postma

17.800 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17.800

0.0001021833

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 17.80

0.100.00 0.00 0.10MWTAubrey Kurczewski

0.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.100

0.0001034264

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 0.10

0.100.00 0.00 0.10MWTAubriana Bumpass

0.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.100

0.0001034261

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 0.10

0.100.10 0.00 0.00MWTPenelope Velazquez

0.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.100

0.0001034266

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 0.10

0.100.00 0.00 0.10MWTKenley Lalich

0.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.100

0.0001034263

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 0.10

0.000.00 0.00 0.00MWTZoey Alilovich

0.000 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.0001021826

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 0.00
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Monticello Gym
Total Exec

22.207.50 7.40 7.30MCGEmma Helferich

48.700 17.40 7.00 7.30 21.70 4.80

22.200

26.500657678

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 43.90

22.107.40 7.30 7.40MCGSydney Buchanan

47.600 27.10 7.40 7.00 21.50 4.00

22.100

25.500518757

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 43.60

21.707.00 7.30 7.40MCGEllie Houser

44.600 35.90 5.60 5.50 17.00 5.90

21.700

22.900518758

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 38.70

21.207.10 6.80 7.30MCGSophie Remmert

21.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.200

0.000661776

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.20

24.208.10 7.90 8.20MCGKC Kelly

24.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000657683

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 24.20

22.007.40 7.40 7.20MCGMakenna Woods

22.000 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.000

0.000662888

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.00

21.007.00 6.90 7.10MCGCourney Raup

21.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.000

0.000981909

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.00

20.207.00 6.50 6.70MCGEma Shinker

20.200 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.200

0.0001018787

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 20.20

18.205.80 6.10 6.30MCGMelanie Lamson

18.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18.200

0.0001036100

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 18.20

4.001.40 1.40 1.20MCGIvy Lamson

4.000 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.000

0.0001036101

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 4.00

22.807.50 7.70 7.60MCGAlexis York

22.800 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.800

0.0001036103

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 22.80

22.607.60 7.50 7.50MCGEsme Lamson

22.600 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.600

0.0001036102

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 22.60

20.606.90 6.70 7.00MCGKayden Kelly

20.600 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.600

0.000657681

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 20.60

11.403.90 3.60 3.90MCGNaomi Davis

11.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11.400

0.000981910

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 1 11.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Kris' Power Tumbling
Total Exec

22.307.50 7.20 7.60KPTAubrey Beyers

52.400 17.50 7.20 7.20 21.90 8.20

22.300

30.100475016

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 13 44.20

23.007.70 7.60 7.70KPTSierra Beck

52.000 17.50 7.40 7.10 22.00 7.00

23.000

29.0001012310

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 45.00

23.507.90 7.80 7.80KPTLexie Stewart

51.400 27.40 7.40 7.10 21.90 6.00

23.500

27.900975514

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 45.40

3.801.30 1.30 1.20KPTReese Nichols

28.800 36.30 6.20 6.50 19.00 6.00

3.800

25.0001012305

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 22.80

23.407.90 7.60 7.90KPTJillian Jones-Pschirrer

52.200 17.60 7.60 7.70 22.90 5.90

23.400

28.800982017

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 46.30

22.607.50 7.40 7.70KPTGabrielle Kreke

50.200 27.40 7.70 7.50 22.60 5.00

22.600

27.6001012312

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 45.20

23.908.00 8.20 7.70KPTGrace Neville

23.900 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.0001034243

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.90

23.908.00 7.70 8.20KPTMacee Rodman

23.900 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.0001012308

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.90

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 Page 16 of 30



Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

J & J Tumbling and Trampoline
Total Exec

24.008.10 8.00 7.90JJBridgett Hunziker

51.000 17.30 7.50 7.20 22.00 5.00

24.000

27.000223422

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 46.00

22.507.30 7.60 7.60JJMadalyn Fitzanko

50.200 27.50 7.50 7.60 22.60 5.10

22.500

27.700256055

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 45.10

23.207.70 7.50 8.00JJEmily Gibson

49.100 37.10 7.20 7.40 21.70 4.20

23.200

25.900193725

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 44.90

24.508.10 8.20 8.20JJMikayla Ott

24.500 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.500

0.000560753

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 24.50

24.008.00 7.70 8.30JJAmber Lee

24.000 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.000

0.000651551

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 24.00

23.007.60 7.60 7.80JJRyleigh Warden

23.000 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.000

0.000587816

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 23.00

24.808.30 8.00 8.50JJAddison Bausman

24.800 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000597494

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 24.80

24.508.10 8.20 8.20JJMcKenna Dorty

24.500 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.500

0.000478418

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 24.50

23.607.80 7.70 8.10JJBrady Schaller

23.600 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.600

0.000394045

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.60

23.507.60 7.80 8.10JJPheona Warden

23.500 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.500

0.000591769

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.50

22.807.60 7.30 7.90JJGreenly Woker

22.800 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.800

0.000591763

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.80

21.207.20 6.90 7.10JJElla Dannhorn

21.200 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.200

0.000591768

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.20

22.707.40 7.50 7.80JJRowan Cottrell

22.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.700

0.000963734

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.70

21.807.30 7.00 7.50JJTarik Hansson

21.800 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.800

0.000657752

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.80

21.007.00 6.90 7.10JJRachel Kloster

21.000 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.000

0.000660622

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.00

11.203.80 3.70 3.70JJBrianna Fish

11.200 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11.200

0.000657744

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 11.20

24.107.80 8.00 8.30JJBrooke Cottrell

24.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.0001031642

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 24.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

J & J Tumbling and Trampoline
Total Exec

21.907.30 7.40 7.20JJKarston Hansson

21.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.900

0.0001037325

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 21.90

20.406.80 6.70 6.90JJBrenden Carlson

20.400 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.400

0.000657746

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 20.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Ik Gymnastics
Total Exec

23.507.90 8.00 7.60IKGMichaela Fallon

23.500 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.500

0.0001020933

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.50

22.507.60 7.50 7.40IKGMcMahon Evan

22.500 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.500

0.0001038957

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.50

21.207.30 7.10 6.80IKGJune Stevens

21.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.200

0.0001020580

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.20

21.907.20 7.50 7.20IKGLola Yee

21.900 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.900

0.0001038220

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.90

21.807.50 7.20 7.10IKGJane Drumm

21.800 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.800

0.0001026570

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.80

21.307.00 7.30 7.00IKGRachel Lipstiz

21.300 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.300

0.0001022755

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.30

21.107.00 7.20 6.90IKGBlyth Mishkin

21.100 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.100

0.0001020936

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.10

21.007.10 7.10 6.80IKGAmalia Mohr

21.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.000

0.0001022758

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.00

20.906.80 6.90 7.20IKGKatie Sullivan

20.900 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.900

0.0001021892

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 20.90

20.506.70 7.10 6.70IKGCharley Sellers

20.500 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.500

0.0001020576

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 20.50

20.406.70 6.70 7.00IKGSeina Patrick

20.400 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.400

0.0001020519

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 20.40

19.606.50 6.60 6.50IKGAudrey Schabes

19.600 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19.600

0.0001020518

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 19.60

0.100.10 0.00 0.00IKGSofia Shulkin

0.100 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.100

0.0001022715

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 0.10

20.106.70 7.00 6.40IKGMaya Dewitt

20.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.100

0.0001020520

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 20.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

ICE All Stars
Total Exec

20.407.00 6.70 6.70ICEDaniel Nelson

20.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.400

0.000656781

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 20.40

15.205.10 4.90 5.20ICEMicah Hrubec

15.200 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15.200

0.000657283

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 15.20

21.507.40 7.20 6.90ICENathan Aguas

21.500 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.500

0.000656771

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.50

21.207.20 7.10 6.90ICERebekka Rantanen

21.200 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.200

0.000656783

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.20

20.706.90 7.10 6.70ICEMaxwell Mayer

20.700 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.700

0.000981110

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 20.70

11.804.00 4.00 3.80ICEDemarcus Linzy

11.800 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11.800

0.000654466

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 11.80

4.001.40 1.40 1.20ICEEvan Borneman

4.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.000

0.000981109

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 4.00

22.907.60 7.40 7.90ICEChloe Davis

22.900 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.900

0.000981112

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.90

22.707.80 7.60 7.30ICENicholas Litvinsev

22.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.700

0.000658610

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.70

22.607.70 7.40 7.50ICEIvan Corral

22.600 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.600

0.000656774

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.60

22.607.30 7.80 7.50ICEMegan Charapata

22.600 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.600

0.0001036948

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.60

21.907.30 7.00 7.60ICETalia Mayer

21.900 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.900

0.0001036951

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.90

21.007.20 6.90 6.90ICEFreddy Yang

21.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.000

0.0001036953

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.00

13.404.50 4.40 4.50ICEKayla Ratsamy

13.400 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13.400

0.0001037196

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 13.40
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Hi-NRG Gymnastix
Total Exec

21.607.30 7.30 7.00HiNRGNatalie Woodford

21.600 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.600

0.000516206

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.60

19.706.60 6.60 6.50HiNRGAnna Cichelero

19.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19.700

0.000465287

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 19.70

19.406.70 6.50 6.20HiNRGLindsey Colona

19.400 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19.400

0.0001019225

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 19.40

21.707.30 7.40 7.00HiNRGAshlee Witzman

21.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.700

0.000467372

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.70

23.608.00 7.70 7.90HiNRGPayden Pietrusinski

23.600 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.600

0.000509757

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.60

22.407.30 7.50 7.60HiNRGGracyn Pietrusinski

22.400 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.400

0.000286905

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.40

21.907.40 7.10 7.40HiNRGElla Luvai

21.900 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.900

0.000970430

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.90

21.707.50 7.00 7.20HiNRGViolet Albitar

21.700 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.700

0.0001017605

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.70
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Gymnastics Etc.
Total Exec

22.407.40 7.40 7.60GETCMaggie Kelley

22.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.400

0.000974058

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.40

22.107.40 7.50 7.20GETCRachel Samet

22.100 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.100

0.000974059

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.10

21.507.20 7.10 7.20GETCSydney Wilson

21.500 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.500

0.000660302

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.50

23.007.70 7.50 7.80GETCJenna Mullins

23.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.000

0.0001006995

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.00

22.007.30 7.20 7.50GETCSkylar Dixon

22.000 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.000

0.0001001859

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.00

21.607.10 7.40 7.10GETCMaris Largent

21.600 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.600

0.0001030463

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.60

21.407.20 7.00 7.20GETCZa'nyah Largent

21.400 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.400

0.0001030459

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.40

21.307.10 6.80 7.40GETCMaria Payne

21.300 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.300

0.0001001860

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.30

17.906.20 5.70 6.00GETCBlake Heinonen

17.900 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17.900

0.0001001857

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 17.90
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Geist
Total Exec

25.408.40 8.40 8.60GEISTNatalia McCallister

25.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000585915

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 25.40

23.307.70 7.60 8.00GEISTConnor Langsford

23.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.300

0.000515923

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 23.30

22.407.60 7.40 7.40GEISTCharlie Ernst

22.400 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.400

0.000966050

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.40

22.207.50 7.50 7.20GEISTJack Berna

22.200 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.200

0.000949090

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.20

21.507.10 7.40 7.00GEISTAbigail Langsford

21.500 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.500

0.000515922

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.50

23.207.70 7.70 7.80GEISTMadison Brooks

23.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.200

0.000596595

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.20

21.307.20 7.20 6.90GEISTDonnyanna Pannell

21.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.300

0.000961382

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.30

20.807.00 6.80 7.00GEISTAddison Marsh

20.800 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.800

0.000962753

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 20.80

20.307.00 6.70 6.60GEISTKeibreana Barnes

20.300 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.300

0.000

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 20.30

24.108.20 7.80 8.10GEISTLucy Bouton

24.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.0001021358

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 3 24.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

For the Kidz
Total Exec

0.100.10 0.00 0.00FTKGina Glynn

0.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.100

0.000484276

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 10 0.10

22.607.40 7.70 7.50FTKBen Hess

51.900 17.30 7.60 7.30 22.20 7.10

22.600

29.300640953

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 44.80

21.807.40 7.30 7.10FTKGrace Buckley

48.300 27.00 6.90 6.60 20.50 6.00

21.800

26.500641288

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 42.30

21.006.80 7.00 7.20FTKJack Durham

46.900 36.70 6.30 6.60 19.60 6.30

21.000

25.900591936

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 40.60

20.606.80 6.70 7.10FTKCalab Cypher

35.200 44.10 3.80 3.70 11.60 3.00

20.600

14.600546161

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 9 32.20

21.106.80 7.30 7.00FTKAnja Whitehouse

45.900 16.40 6.60 6.50 19.50 5.30

21.100

24.800640952

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 40.60

21.207.10 7.30 6.80FTKLogan Pratt

45.400 26.80 6.70 6.70 20.20 4.00

21.200

24.200656616

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 41.40

23.207.90 7.50 7.80FTKElyse Hales

23.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.200

0.000504196

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 23.20

22.707.60 7.50 7.60FTKJackson Arnold

22.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.700

0.000476478

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.70

22.007.20 7.30 7.50FTKTalbat Arnold

22.000 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.000

0.000513080

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.00

20.307.00 6.70 6.60FTKMadelyn Childs

20.300 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.300

0.000971989

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 20.30

14.805.10 5.00 4.70FTKKoulton Ruddle

14.800 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14.800

0.0001031176

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 14.80

7.602.70 2.40 2.50FTKDaniel Arnold

7.600 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7.600

0.000646921

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 7.60
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Flip-Tops
Total Exec

23.307.70 7.80 7.80FTKyler Webster

50.600 17.60 7.70 7.80 23.10 4.20

23.300

27.300536419

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 46.40

22.207.50 7.30 7.40FTBrittany Grier

47.700 26.70 6.70 7.00 20.40 5.10

22.200

25.500401815

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 42.60

21.007.10 6.90 7.00FTLucy Cernovich

21.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.000

0.000536421

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.00

17.606.10 5.80 5.70FTEmma Fulton

17.600 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17.600

0.000596386

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 17.60

0.100.10 0.00 0.00FTAlevia Dickens

0.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.100

0.000973122

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 0.10

22.007.30 7.60 7.10FTNeeva Baney

22.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.000

0.000536422

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.00

21.907.40 7.30 7.20FTSarah Kaiser

21.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.900

0.000969809

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.90

21.807.40 7.20 7.20FTKaitlyn Catton

21.800 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.800

0.000646105

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 21.80

19.906.50 6.80 6.60FTEmma Hurley

19.900 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19.900

0.000976950

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 19.90

11.003.70 3.50 3.80FTJustin Moon

11.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11.000

0.0001033651

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 11.00

6.502.10 2.20 2.20FTNoah Baney

6.500 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.500

0.000652036

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 6.50

21.807.30 7.30 7.20FTJacie Hinton

21.800 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.800

0.000977208

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.80

21.307.20 6.90 7.20FTKirsten Shaw

21.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.300

0.0001033134

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 21.30

18.406.40 6.10 5.90FTBethany Olalde

18.400 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18.400

0.0001030371

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 18.40

17.205.90 5.80 5.50FTAva LaFollette

17.200 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17.200

0.0001033653

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 17.20

22.107.60 7.10 7.40FTGale Kaylyn

22.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.100

0.0001030373

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 22.10

20.607.00 6.90 6.70FTRachel DeRycke

20.600 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.600

0.0001030372

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 4 20.60
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Fox Valley Tumbling & Trampoline
Total Exec

22.107.20 7.60 7.30FOXAbi Reiche

49.500 17.30 7.70 7.40 22.40 5.00

22.100

27.400641240

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 44.50

20.306.80 6.80 6.70FOXStephanie Dehne

46.600 27.00 7.30 7.00 21.30 5.00

20.300

26.300651189

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 41.60

24.308.10 7.80 8.40FOXMia Shafer

24.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.300

0.000658748

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 24.30

23.807.90 7.80 8.10FOXHaley Hendricks

23.800 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.000588415

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 23.80

23.707.90 7.60 8.20FOXMia Reiche

23.700 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.700

0.000641242

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 23.70

22.307.50 7.20 7.60FOXAudrey Peter

22.300 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.300

0.000658749

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.30

22.307.60 7.50 7.20FOXBrooke Hurley

22.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.300

0.000961796

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.30

4.101.40 1.30 1.40FOXCaroline Norton

4.100 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.100

0.000961791

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 4.10

23.807.90 7.70 8.20FOXBrianna Rounds

23.800 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.0001024983

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.80

23.608.10 7.90 7.60FOXBriella Hammeri

23.600 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.600

0.0001024186

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 23.60

22.507.60 7.30 7.60FOXCameron Hendricks

22.500 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.500

0.000973520

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.50

22.007.40 7.10 7.50FOXAubree Lundin

22.000 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.000

0.0001024187

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 22.00

19.806.60 6.60 6.60FOXKristina DeLeon

19.800 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19.800

0.0001033281

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 19.80

0.100.10 0.00 0.00FOXDakota Fillinger

0.100 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.100

0.0001022153

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 5 0.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Fire House
Total Exec

22.107.40 7.40 7.30FHSarah Gallimore

47.400 17.20 7.00 6.80 21.00 4.30

22.100

25.300290386

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 43.10

4.401.40 1.60 1.40FHMadelyn Koscinski

30.600 26.90 7.00 6.90 20.80 5.40

4.400

26.2001033391

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 25.20

23.707.80 7.80 8.10FHJeni Sode

23.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.700

0.0001033393

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 23.70

20.807.00 6.90 6.90FHRyan Michelle Krueger

20.800 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20.800

0.0001033389

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 20.80

14.204.70 4.60 4.90FHBrittany Scianna

14.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14.200

0.0001033392

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 14.20

10.103.60 3.40 3.10FHChloe Lindquist

10.100 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10.100

0.0001033397

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 10.10

2.100.70 0.70 0.70FHMarissa Brumm

2.100 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.100

0.000518201

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 2.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

Elite Sports Complex
Total Exec

23.107.50 7.80 7.80ESCBrinn Durocher

50.800 17.30 7.60 7.60 22.50 5.20

23.100

27.700593278

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 45.60

23.207.70 7.50 8.00ESCEthan Spata

50.600 27.10 7.40 7.70 22.20 5.20

23.200

27.400287550

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 45.40

22.207.40 7.50 7.30ESCNatalie Maas

47.900 37.00 6.80 6.70 20.50 5.20

22.200

25.700980626

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 42.70

19.506.50 6.70 6.30ESCHunter Moravec

45.500 46.70 7.00 7.10 20.80 5.20

19.500

26.000975832

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 40.30

22.507.70 7.50 7.30ESCBrooke Raleigh

22.500 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.500

0.000980624

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 22.50

21.907.10 7.30 7.50ESCLizzy Szynal

21.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.900

0.000654465

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.90

21.507.10 7.20 7.20ESCNicole Salata

21.500 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.500

0.000975833

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 7 21.50

23.207.80 7.90 7.50ESCJanae Small

23.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.200

0.000474446

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 23.20

0.100.10 0.00 0.00ESCJacqueline Kent

0.100 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.100

0.000952287

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 0.10
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Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

A Plus Gymnastics
Total Exec

12.004.30 4.00 3.70AplusAnna Pockrass

12.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12.000

0.000380777

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 12.00

Wednesday, February 03, 2016 Page 29 of 30



Sub-Total1 2 3TeamName Total Score PlaceDiff Pass TotalTOF

5 Star Elite
Total Exec

24.508.10 8.40 8.005STARAvery Tomlin

31.400 11.50 1.60 1.50 4.60 2.30

24.500

6.900444351

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 12 29.10

21.507.20 7.50 6.805STARKatie Sepe

31.200 12.20 2.00 2.10 6.30 3.40

21.500

9.700513965

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 11 27.80

20.506.80 7.00 6.705STARArianna Moore

48.600 17.80 7.80 7.50 23.10 5.00

20.500

28.100613101

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 43.60

20.907.00 7.10 6.805STARJason Turkula

48.500 27.50 7.80 7.30 22.60 5.00

20.900

27.600553487

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 8 43.50

22.707.50 7.60 7.605STARMatthew Dynek

22.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.700

0.0001036920

0.00

0.000

0.000

Level 6 22.70
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